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Bearing
Code

1051CRT

1086CRT

1107

1113

1060CRT

1087CRR48

1023CRR44

1036CRR62

1101CRR34

1005CRR47

1131

1070CRR34

1146

1015CRT

1018CRT

1150

1094CRR55

1078CRR34

1077CRR50

1008CRR47

1034CRR54

1059CRT

1034CRR54

1005CRR47

8001CRT

1004CRR48

Reference

020 141 165 E

113 141 165 B

21211223
168

CR 1212

614083

23265-81A20

96564141

53008342

2041.63

2041.28

95616712

CR 1150

9635222580

90251210

CR 1334

31230-87704

MD 703270

CR 1106

CR 1137

B301-16-510

OK201-16-510

N309-16-510

D9ZC-7548AA

H606-16-510

22810-P20-003

90363-52086

41421-21300

Clutch Release Bearing

Dimensions(mm)
d D H W
33 19
34.5 | 44/60 14 72
38 45/64 25 46
26.2 34 17.5 | 30
35 41/66 | 16.5 | 41
33 48 23.5 | 42.5
28.1 44 22 | 55.5
36.6 | 45/69 | 41.5 | 49
24 34 18.5 | 29
31 47 23 68
25.1 | 33/50 | 20.5 | 35.8
24.5 34 20.5 | 62
26.6 - 37 64
38.1 | 45/56 17 48
57 | 68/100 | 37 75
28 44 22.5 | 45
32.1 55 32 46
23.6 34 25.5 | 82.2
28.1 40 26.5 | 90.5
29 47 21 38
36.1 54 27 77
44.6 | 58/87 37 | 485
36.1 54 27 77
31 47 23 68
52.4 | 60/86 20 | 93.6
31.8 48 22 | 60.5

APPLICATION

AUDI,ROVER,SEAT,VW

VOLKSWAGEN,VW(SVW)

BMW,ALPINA

DACIA,NISSAN,VOLVO,RENAULT,MITSUBISHI

BUICK,CHECKER,CHEVROLET,
GMC,OLDSMOBILE,PONTIAC

CHANA,SUZUKI

CHEVROLET,OPEL,SUZUKI
,DAEWOO,MATIZ VAUXHALL

JEEP,CHRYSLER,DODGE,VAN
CITROEN,PEUGEOT
HONDA,CIVIC
CITROEN
CITROEN,PEUGEOT,ROVER
CITROEN
DAEWOO,OPEL,SAAB,VAUXHALL
DAF
DAIHATSU
DONGNAN(SOUEAST), MITSUBISHI
LANCIA,FIAT

FIAT

KIA,PRIDE,MAZDA

FORD,KIA,MAZDA
FORD,MERCURY,MERKUR
FORD,KIA,MAZDA
HONDA,CIVIC
HONDA,TOYOTA

HYUNDAI,MITSUBISHI
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27

28

29

30

1026CRR48

1144

1076CRR48

1088CSL

41421-28000

8-94133-417-1

42 93 862

8-94377-417-1
68TKP3201

32

37.3

37

32.1

Clutch Release Bearing

48

48

48

43

23

18.5

21

30.5

46

56

95

HYUNDALKIA
ISUZU

ISUZU,VAUXHALL,OPEL

ISUZU,VAUXHALL,OPEL
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