

## Clutch Release Bearing



S/No	Bearing Code	Cross Reference	Dimensions(mm)				APPLICATION
			d	D	H	W	
1	1051CRT	020 141 165 E			33	19	AUDI,ROVER,SEAT,VW
2	1086CRT	113 141 165 B	34.5	44/60	14	72	VOLKSWAGEN,VW(SVW)
3	1107	21 21 1 223 168	38	45/64	25	46	BMW,ALPINA
4	1113	CR 1212	26.2	34	17.5	30	DACIA,NISSAN,VOLVO,RENAULT,MITSUBISHI
5	1060CRT	614083	35	41/66	16.5	41	BUICK,CHECKER,CHEVROLET, GMC,OLDSMOBILE,PONTIAC
6	1087CRR48	23265-81A20	33	48	23.5	42.5	CHANA,SUZUKI
7	1023CRR44	96564141	28.1	44	22	55.5	CHEVROLET,OPEL,SUZUKI ,DAEWOO,MATIZ,VAUXHALL
8	1036CRR62	53008342	36.6	45/69	41.5	49	JEEP,CHRYSLER,DODGE,VAN
9	1101CRR34	2041.63	24	34	18.5	29	CITROEN,PEUGEOT
10	1005CRR47	2041.28	31	47	23	68	HONDA,CIVIC
11	1131	95616712	25.1	33/50	20.5	35.8	CITROEN
12	1070CRR34	CR 1150	24.5	34	20.5	62	CITROEN,PEUGEOT,ROVER
13	1146	9635222580	26.6	-	37	64	CITROEN
14	1015CRT	90251210	38.1	45/56	17	48	DAEWOO,OPEL,SAAB,VAUXHALL
15	1018CRT	CR 1334	57	68/100	37	75	DAF
16	1150	31230-87704	28	44	22.5	45	DAIHATSU
17	1094CRR55	MD 703270	32.1	55	32	46	DONGNAN(SOUEAST),MITSUBISHI
18	1078CRR34	CR 1106	23.6	34	25.5	82.2	LANCIA,FIAT
19	1077CRR50	CR 1137	28.1	40	26.5	90.5	FIAT
20	1008CRR47	B301-16-510 OK201-16-510	29	47	21	38	KIA,PRIDE,MAZDA
21	1034CRR54	N309-16-510	36.1	54	27	77	FORD,KIA,MAZDA
22	1059CRT	D9ZC-7548AA	44.6	58/87	37	48.5	FORD,MERCURY,MERKUR
23	1034CRR54	H606-16-510	36.1	54	27	77	FORD,KIA,MAZDA
24	1005CRR47	22810-P20-003	31	47	23	68	HONDA,CIVIC
25	8001CRT	90363-52086	52.4	60/86	20	93.6	HONDA,TOYOTA
26	1004CRR48	41421-21300	31.8	48	22	60.5	HYUNDAI,MITSUBISHI

### Clutch Release Bearing

27	1026CRR48	41421-28000	32	48	23	46	HYUNDAI,KIA
28	1144	8-94133-417-1	37.3	48	18.5	56	ISUZU
29	1076CRR48	42 93 862	37	48	21	-	ISUZU,VAUXHALL,OPEL
30	1088CSL	8-94377-417-1 68TKP3201	32.1	43	30.5	95	ISUZU,VAUXHALL,OPEL